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1. Feedback Data

Questions No. of students No. of students No. of students No. of students
answered answered answered answered
Option-A Option-B Option-C Option-D
Question-1 7 3 0 2
Question-2 4 7 1 1
Question-3 4 9 0 0
Question-4 3 7 1 1
Question-5 3 7 1 1
Question-6 5 5 0 2
Question-7 5 6 1 1
Question-8 4 7 1 0
Question-9 1 9 1 1
Question-10 4 6 2 2
Question-11 4 6 2 0
Question-12 1 8 3 1
Question-13 2 2 7 1
Question-14 0 4 6 2
Question-15 6 5 0 2




2. Analysis of Feedback Data

Questions Options | Number % Question Options Number %
Number
Question-1 | A 7 53.84 Question-9 A 1 7.69
B 3 23.07 B 9 69.23
C 0 0 C 1 7.69
D 2 15.38 D 1 7.69
Question-2 | A 4 30.76 Question-10 | A 4 30.76
B 7 53.84 B 6 46.15
C 1 7.69 C 2 15.38
D 1 7.69 D 2 15.38
Question-3 | A 4 30.76 Question-11 | A 4 30.76
B 9 69.23 B 6 46.15
C 0 0 C 2 15.38
D 0 0 D 0 0
Question-4 | A 3 23.07 Question-12 | A 1 7.69
B 7 53.84 B 8 61.53
C 1 7.69 C 3 23.07
D 1 7.69 D 1 7.69
Question-5 | A 3 23.07 Question-13 | A 2 15.38
B 7 53.84 B 2 15.38
C 1 7.69 C 7 53.84
D 1 7.69 D 1 7.69
Question-6 | A 5 38.46 Question-14 | A 0 0
B 5 38.46 B 4 30.76
C 0 0 C 6 46.15
D 2 15.38 D 2 15.38
Question-7 | A 5 38.46 Question-15 | A 6 46.15
B 6 46.15 B 5 38.46
C 1 7.69 C 0 0
D 1 7.69 D 2 15.38
Question-8 | A 4 30.76
B 7 53.84
C 1 7.69
D 0 0




Teachers Feedback Report
Academic Year (2020-2021)

The following are the main points of teachers' feedback:

About 54% of the teachers are in favor of participatory decision-making and believe that all stakeholders
must be part of decision-making.

About the same percentage of teachers agree that they have the freedom to adopt/develop innovative
methods of teaching.

About 63% of the teachers accept that they are encouraged to participate in conferences and seminars to
share their research works with the academic community at the national and international level.

About 54% of the teachers agree that the evaluation system at the college is fair and transparent.

About 77% of the teachers are satisfied with the library facilities of the college like resources and their
utilization by students and the teachers.

Majority of the teachers believe that the college website is well maintained and updated regularly.
About 69% of the faculty believe that the college has clean and well-maintained classrooms
About 30% of the teachers accept that they faced some difficulties in online teaching using ICT tools.

About 31% of the teachers noted that it was quite hard for them to communicate with their students
during the COVID-19 period

About 85% of the teachers found that the college administration was very helpful during the COVID-19
period.
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